
2002 SUMMER GAMES

TAEKWONDO

Event Place Athlete City

FORMS-MINI PEE WEE 9-11BLACK-F 1 TESSA RIVAS DES MOINES

2 MIRANDA FURRER WEST BRANCH

3 HOLLY PARKS MARION

FORMS-MINI PEE WEE 9-11BROWN,RED-F 1 MEREDITH PHILLIPS WEST DES MOINES

1 NAOMI FERGUSON DENISON

1 SAMANTHA GILL MARSHALLTOWN

2 ANDREA YTZEN DES MOINES

2 AUTUMN FERGUSON HARCOURT

2 BELLA KIM WEST DES MOINES

3 BRANDI SOKOL GRINNELL

3 SHARON POND SLOAN

FORMS-MINI PEE WEE 9-11BLUE-F 1 RACHEL CATALDO CLIVE

3 ANGELICA HENRY TIFFIN

FORMS-TOTS 6-8 BLACK-F 1 FATIMAH OMAR IOWA CITY

2 BRITTANY MERRITT MARION

3 SADIE CARLSON BOONE

FORMS-TOTS 6-8, GREEN,ORANGE-F 1 KERI ANDERSEN CASEY

2 LINDA BULLINGA IOWA CITY

3 PATTI MCCOMAS AMES

FORMS-TOTS 6-8, YELLOW,WHITE-F 1 JANINE WIGGINS AMES

2 MICHELLE SPINNE IOWA CITY

3 LISA PONTON AMES

FORMS-WOMENS 17-32 1ST DEGREE BLACK 1 KERI ANDERSEN CASEY

2 LORI DETHLOFF AMES

3 MILANA RICHARDSON AMES

FORMS-WOMEN 17-32 2ND DEGREE & ABOVE BLACK 1 JENNIFER HACKNEY FORT DODGE

2 MICHELLE JOHNSON BOONE

3 OTIBHO OBIANWU AMES

FORMS-WOMEN 17-32 BROWN,RED 1 TANYA BURNS IOWA CITY

2 SHANTEL TYLER DALLAS

3 AMANDA FOX AMES

FORMS-WOMEN 17-32,BLUE 1 JENNY RASMUSSEN AMES

2 SHANNON RODGERS AMES

3 SUI-CHEN CHONG AMES

FORMS-WOMEN 17-32,GREEN 1 MEGAN SNYDER DES MOINES

2 JENNIFER KEAHNA TAMA

FORMS-Women 17-32 ORANGE 1 ANNE SCHMALENBERGER VINCENT

2 ERIN LINK AMES

3 NGUYET THU NGUYEN AMES

FORMS-Women 17-32 Yellow 1 IRENE FAASS STORY CITY

2 STEPHANIE SCHINNOW GRINNELL

3 SHAWNA MEYER WEST DES MOINES

FORMS-Women 17-32 White 1 KAREN WILKINSON DES MOINES

2 MARY KAY ROGGE AMES



3 NATALIE WONG CEDAR RAPIDS

FORMS-33-42 Ultra Women Black 1 BRENDA HOLLINGER MARION

1 L. SUZETTE BATES-LEAL HARLAN

2 CINDY FERGUSON HARCOURT

2 PATTY ESTELL PROLE

3 SARA JANKO MOUNT VERNON

3 TERRI CARLSON COLO

FORMS-Ultra Women 33-42 Green, Orange 1 SHERRY BOURLON CORNING

2 KATHRYN GUNDLACH AMES

3 JOY SPARGUR CRESTON

FORMS-Ultra Women 33-42 Yellow, white 1 GLENDA DAVIS-DRIGGS MOUNT VERNON

FORMS-Ultra Women 43 and over Black 1 JANET KNOCK CRESTON

2 GAYLE WOODS SOUTH AMANA

3 GLENDA DAVIS-DRIGGS MOUNT VERNON

FORMS-Ultra Women 43+ Blue, Brown, Red 1 REBECCA BURZETTE AMES

FORMS-Ultra Women 43 and over  Green and Orange 1 EMILY THYS MARION

FORMS-Ultra Women 43 and over  Yellow, white 1 AMY HATCHER MARION

2 TINA VOORHEES DES MOINES

3 MICHELLE THOBE CARROLL

FORMS-Juniors 14-16 Black 1st Degree - F 1 SAMANTHA PERIN OSCEOLA

2 KALI HANSEN AFTON

FORMS-Juniors 14-16 Brown, Red - F 1 AMANDA ENOCHS DES MOINES

2 HANNAH WEISS DALLAS CENTER

3 TORI WATSON MOORLAND

FORMS-Juniors 14-16 BLUE - F 1 PRISCILLA JONES DENVER

2 LORI HELENE CEDAR FALLS

3 ABBY SCHUBERT STORY CITY

FORMS-Juniors 14-16 Green - F 1 HANNAH PARK WEST DES MOINES

2 LOGAN HOWARD CUMMING

3 KOURTNEY CAMPBELL MARSHALLTOWN

FORMS-MINI PEE WEE-BLACK 9-11-M 1 DOMINIC MEYER WEST DES MOINES

2 RYAN CHANEY CENTRAL CITY

3 ESHANG SAIN IOWA CITY

FORMS-MINI PEE WEE- BROWN,RED 9-11-M 1 H.W. CAMPBELL WEST DES MOINES

1 ZACHARY PROUGH NORWALK

2 BRANDAN PENALUNA CORALVILLE

2 SETH CAMPBELL WEST DES MOINES

3 DANIEL WICKHAM MARSHALLTOWN

3 NATHAN BODEN NORWALK

FORMS-MINI PEE WEE-BLUE 9-11-M 1 KEVIN FITZPATRICK WEBSTER CITY

1 SCOTT ESTELL PROLE

2 JACK PARK WEST DES MOINES

2 T.J. WAGENKNECHT NORWALK

3 EDUARDO CARRILLO DENISON

3 TYLER KADERA DALLAS



FORMS-MINI PEEWEE-GREEN 9-11-M 1 WILBERTH TRUJILLO DENISON

2 CONNOR WINDERS GRIMES

3 CHASE JANSON URBANDALE

FORMS-MINI PEE-WEE 9-11 YELLOW, WHITE-M 1 TALON KIM WEST DES MOINES

2 TREY ISGRIG PLEASANTVILLE

3 TANNER ISGRIG PLEASANTVILLE

FORMS-TOTS-BLACK 6-8-M 1 RYAN TEDROW SIOUX CITY

2 CHRISTIAN COLEMAN DES MOINES

3 TOMMY PITCHER AMES

3 TREVOR FITZPATRICK WEBSTER CITY

FORMS-TOTS-6-8, BLUE,BROWN,RED -M 1 LISA QUANDT SIOUX CITY

2 DANIEL KIM WEST DES MOINES

3 SAMUEL DRAWBOND AMES

FORMS-TOTS 6-8, GREEN,ORANGE-M 1 JOHN MERTENS AMES

2 YIENDRA PORAYOUW AMES

3 SHAWN ROUSE AMES

FORMS-TOTS 6-8, YELLOW,WHITE - M 1 CRIAG RUETER CLEAR LAKE

2 DANIEL ROGERS LIME SPRINGS

3 PATRICK WEAVER NORWALK

FORMS-MENS 17-32 1ST DEGREE BLACK 1 JOHN MERTENS AMES

2 TOM BECKEL AMES

3 TYLER BELL AMES

FORMS-MEN 17-32 2ND DEGREE& ABOVE BLACK 1 DAVID DOTY AMES

2 NICHOLAS SHAFER AMES

3 ANAND SRIDHAR AMES

FORMS-MEN 17-32, BROWN,RED 1 HUZEFA DOSSAJI WEST DES MOINES

2 MARK KASIA AMES

3 JAMES HUSSEY MILO

FORMS-MEN 17-32,BLUE 1 DEREK PETERS AMES

2 NATHAN JOHNSON AMES

3 ANDREW HENSEL DES MOINES

FORMS-MENS 17-32 ORANGE 1 KUOK-KHIAN LO AMES

2 WILLIAM SICHINGER AMES

3 ANDRES FLORES DENISON

FORMS-MEN 17-32 YELLOW 1 MARVIN YORGENSEN NEWHALL

2 WAYNE CUBBAGO ALTOONA

3 MICHAEL WAGENKNECHT NORWALK

FORMS-MEN 17-32 WHITE 1 MANI MINA AMES

2 JOHN RIVAS DES MOINES

3 SCOTT WALKER AMES

FORMS-ULTRA MEN 33-42 BLACK 1 KIRK DIGHTON WALKER

2 ERIC ESTEP WEST DES MOINES

3 BRIAN FITZPATRICK WEBSTER CITY

FORMS-ULTRA MEN 33-42 BLUE, BROWN, RED 1 WARREN PHILLIPS AMES

FORMS-ULTRA MEN 33-42 GREEN. ORANGE 1 LARRY VOORHEES DES MOINES



2 DINO KOSTES COLFAX

3 STEPHEN ENGELHARDT DENISON

FORMS-ULTRA MEN 33-42 YELLOW, WHITE 1 RANDY SMITH DES MOINES

2 RON MCCARGAR BOONE

3 RICK PERIN OSCEOLA

FORMS-ULTRA MENS 43 & OVER BLUE, BROWN, RED 1 JOHN KADERA DALLAS

FORMS-ULTRA MEN 43 & OVER GREEN, ORANGE 1 KODA SANBORN WATERLOO

2 RYAN HENDERSHOT HUDSON

3 ALEX BRUCE MARION

FORMS-ULTRA MEN 43 & OVER YELLOW, WHITE 1 DANIJAL KUCKOVIC URBANDALE

2 JOSE ALVARADO DENISON

3 ANDY CHUNG URBANDALE

FORMS-JUNIORS 14-16 BLACK 1ST DEGREE-M 1 BRIAN PORTER URBANDALE

2 NICK MESSERSMITH LEHIGH

3 ALLEN MATHISON WOODBINE

FORMS-JUNIORS 14-16 BLACK 2ND DEGREE & ABOVE-M 2 JOSUE GOMEZ DENISON

3 MARK BOHSTEDT GRINNELL

FORMS-JUNIORS 14-16 BROWN, RED-M 1 TAE KIM WEST DES MOINES

2 JORDAN DORRIAN DES MOINES

FORMS-JUNIORS 14-16 BLUE-M 1 ALAN DRIGGS MOUNT VERNON

1 MAZDAK MINA AMES

2 ERIK EDDY OSCEOLA

2 JEFFREY KOLLASCH AMES

3 ALEX KAIZER AMES

3 GARRETT SCHUBERT STORY CITY

FORMS-JUNIORS 14-16 GREEN-M 1 ZACHARY WOOLFOLK GRINNELL

2 CAIN PATTERSON CHARITON

3 JEFFERSON WHITE MOUNT VERNON

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE-BLACK-F 1 HOLLY PARKS MARION

2 MIRANDA FURRER WEST BRANCH

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE-BROWN,RED-F 1 BELLA KIM WEST DES MOINES

1 BRANDI SOKOL GRINNELL

2 NAOMI FERGUSON DENISON

2 SAMANTHA GILL MARSHALLTOWN

3 ANDREA YTZEN DES MOINES

3 KATLIN BIDNE STORY CITY

3 MCKENA CARLSON COLO

3 MYKEL CARLSON COLO

SPARRING-MINI PEE 9-11 BLUE-F 1 PJ ESTELL PROLE

2 ANGELICA HENRY TIFFIN

3 ALEXANDRA WOOLFOLK GRINNELL

3 RACHEL CATALDO CLIVE

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE 9-11YELLOW, WHITE-F 1 CASSIE HANSEN SIOUX CITY

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 BLACK-F 1 FATIMAH OMAR IOWA CITY

2 BRITTANY MERRITT MARION

3 JUWAIRIAH OMAR IOWA CITY



3 SADIE CARLSON BOONE

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 BLUE, BROWN, RED-F 1 LISA QUANDT SIOUX CITY

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 GREEN, ORANGE-F 1 JANINE WIGGINS AMES

1 KIMBERLY TAYLOR WATERLOO

1 SHAWNA MEYER WEST DES MOINES

2 EMILY THYS MARION

2 HANNAH WEISS DALLAS CENTER

2 KERI ANDERSEN CASEY

3 AMANDA ENOCHS DES MOINES

3 IRENE FAASS STORY CITY

3 JORDAN PAUL MARSHALLTOWN

3 KATIE FUENTES SIOUX CITY

SPARRING-WOMEN 17-32 BLACK LIGHTWEIGHT 1 BECKY STODOLA AMES

2 MILANA RICHARDSON AMES

3 ROSE SWALLA AMES

SPARRING-WOMENS 17-32 BLACK MIDDLEWEIGHT 1 OTIBHO OBIANWU AMES

2 JENNIFER HACKNEY FORT DODGE

SPARRING-WOMEN 17-32 BLACK HEAVYWEIGHT 1 SHANTEL TYLER DALLAS

2 TANYA BURNS IOWA CITY

3 AMANDA FOX AMES

SPARRING-WOMENS 17-32 BROWN, RED 1 SHANNON RODGERS AMES

2 SUI-CHEN CHONG AMES

3 JENNY RASMUSSEN AMES

SPARRING-WOMENS 17-32 GREEN 1 ERIN LINK AMES

2 BRANDY WITTE AMES

3 NGUYET THU NGUYEN AMES

SPARRING-WOMENS 17-32 YELLOW 1 NATALIE WONG CEDAR RAPIDS

2 MARY KAY ROGGE AMES

3 RACHEL JOLLIFFE DES MOINES

SPARRING-WOMEN 17-32 WHITE 1 BRENDA HOLLINGER MARION

1 TERRI CARLSON COLO

2 KIM MOSIMAN AMES

2 L. SUZETTE BATES-LEAL HARLAN

3 PATTY ESTELL PROLE

3 SARA JANKO MOUNT VERNON

SPARRING-ULTRA WOMEN 33-42 BLUE, BROWN, RED 1 JOY SPARGUR CRESTON

2 KATHRYN GUNDLACH AMES

SPARRING-ULTRA WOMEN 33-42 GREEN, ORANGE 1 GLENDA DAVIS-DRIGGS MOUNT VERNON

SPARRING-ULTRA WOMEN 43+ GREEN, ORANGE 1 TINA VOORHEES DES MOINES

2 EMILY WAGNER WATERLOO

3 AMY HATCHER MARION

3 MICHELLE THOBE CARROLL

SPARRING-ULTRA WOMEN 43+ YELLOW, WHITE 1 SAMANTHA PERIN OSCEOLA

2 KALI HANSEN AFTON

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-16 BLACK HEAVYWEIGHT-F 1 AMANDA ENOCHS DES MOINES

2 HANNAH WEISS DALLAS CENTER



3 JORDAN PAUL MARSHALLTOWN

3 SHANNON GROUT RIVERSIDE

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-16 BROWN, RED-F 1 PRISCILLA JONES DENVER

2 ERIK EDDY OSCEOLA

3 ABBY SCHUBERT STORY CITY

3 MAGGIE CLARK WEST DES MOINES

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-16 BLUE-F 1 BILLIE JO HANSEN AFTON

1 LOGAN HOWARD CUMMING

2 KOURTNEY CAMPBELL MARSHALLTOWN

3 HANNAH PARK WEST DES MOINES

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 BLACK-M 1 DOMINIC MEYER WEST DES MOINES

1 RYAN CHANEY CENTRAL CITY

2 CHRISTOPHER PARKS MARION

2 SHAWN GLOGOVSKY MARION

3 CLAYTON OAKLEY SIOUX CITY

3 ESHANG SAIN IOWA CITY

3 MUHAREM BAHTIC KALONA

3 TRAVIS TIMM MONTICELLO

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 BROWN,RED-M 1 DOMINIQUE HOWARD AMES

1 H.W. CAMPBELL WEST DES MOINES

1 LUCAS PIETAN WATERLOO

1 NATHAN BODEN NORWALK

1 SETH CAMPBELL WEST DES MOINES

2 ALEX DRAWBOND AMES

2 CHRISTIAN THOMPSON WEBSTER CITY

2 CODY JANKO MOUNT VERNON

2 EDGAR PRADO DENISON

2 JAMES PRUITT MARION

3 ANTHONY HANSON MOUNT VERNON

3 BRANDAN PENALUNA CORALVILLE

3 CALEB MARTIN INDEPENDENCE

3 CHRISTOPHER JEFFERS BLAIRSBURG

3 DANIEL WICKHAM MARSHALLTOWN

3 DEVIN BECRAFT AMES

3 KEVIN SVEC AMES

3 SHERMAN CAMPBELL WEST DES MOINES

3 W. JOSEPH LEAL HARLAN

3 ZACHARY PROUGH NORWALK

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 BLUE-M 1 KEVIN FITZPATRICK WEBSTER CITY

1 MARK LEWIS NORWALK

1 SCOTT ESTELL PROLE

2 IAN HOLLINGER MARION

2 MASON WOODS SOUTH AMANA

2 T.J. WAGENKNECHT NORWALK

3 AARON VAN ALSTINE JR DES MOINES

3 DREW RISNER SIOUX CITY

3 EDUARDO CARRILLO DENISON

3 JACK PARK WEST DES MOINES

3 REX FERNANDO AMES

3 TYLER KADERA DALLAS

SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 GREEN-M 1 BRADLEY WILSON AMES

2 CONNOR WINDERS GRIMES

3 CHRISTOPHER SPALDING AMES

3 WILBERTH TRUJILLO DENISON



SPARRING-MINI PEE WEE 9-11 YELLOW, WHITE-M 1 TALON KIM WEST DES MOINES

2 CASSIE HANSEN SIOUX CITY

3 PAUL WILSON MARSHALLTOWN

3 ZACHARY HENAMAN WEST DES MOINES

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 BLACK-M 1 CHRISTIAN COLEMAN DES MOINES

2 TEDDY VAN HOVE AMES

3 JON DAVIS WEBSTER CITY

3 RYAN TEDROW SIOUX CITY

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 BLUE, BROWN, RED-M 1 DANIEL KIM WEST DES MOINES

2 DILLON PROUGH NORWALK

3 ROBERT DOWLING WEST DES MOINES

3 WILLIAM PHILLIPS AMES

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 GREEN, ORANGE-M 1 DANIEL ROGERS LIME SPRINGS

1 MARK POOLEY SOLON

2 JONJ HYUN WON JOHNSTON

2 RANDELL CONNETT DES MOINES

3 LUKE KELLEHER FORT DODGE

3 SHAWN ROUSE AMES

3 TOM BECKEL AMES

3 YIENDRA PORAYOUW AMES

SPARRING-TOTS 6-8 YELLOW, WHITE-M 1 CRIAG RUETER CLEAR LAKE

2 EMEKA ANYANWU AMES

3 LANDON MITCHELL SIOUX CITY

3 LANE SWALVE DES MOINES

SPARRING-17-32 BLACK LIGHWEIGHT-M 1 EFRAIN PATINO DENISON

1 TYLER BELL AMES

2 KELLY WOLFE PROLE

3 A.J. ABRAHAMSON BOONE

3 CASE EVERETT AMES

3 JODY ROGERS LENOX

SPARRING-17-32 BLACK MIDDLEWEIGHT-M 1 BEN BROOKS AMES

1 JUSTIN EPSTEIN CLIVE

1 NICHOLAS SHAFER AMES

2 DAVID DOTY AMES

2 JEREMY BENNETT CEDAR RAPIDS

2 RAHUL RAVINDRUDU AMES

3 ANAND SRIDHAR AMES

3 BRETT MERRITT MARION

3 DAVID CORMENY MELCHER

SPARRING-17-32 BLACK HEAVYWEIGHT-M 1 MARK KASIA AMES

2 JOSE SANCHEZ DENISON

3 BENJAMIN WILLIAMS MARION

3 DAN NYARONGA AMES

SPARRING-17-32 BROWN, RED-M 1 ANDREW HENSEL DES MOINES

2 DEREK PETERS AMES

SPARRING-17-32 BLUE-M 1 NATHAN JOHNSON AMES

2 VICTOR MOODY DENISON

3 JASON BROOKS MELCHER

SPARRING-17-32 GREEN-M 1 ANDRES FLORES DENISON



2 KUOK-KHIAN LO AMES

3 MATT GREENWOOD DES MOINES

3 WILLIAM SICHINGER AMES

SPARRING-17-32 ORANGE-M 1 HAMZA OMAR IOWA CITY

2 WAYNE CUBBAGO ALTOONA

3 MICHAEL WAGENKNECHT NORWALK

3 MICHAEL WHITE SIOUX CITY

SPARRING-17-32 YELLOW-M 1 MANI MINA AMES

2 JOHN RIVAS DES MOINES

SPARRING-17-32 WHITE-M 1 ERIC ESTEP WEST DES MOINES

2 ERIC CLARK WEST DES MOINES

3 FRANK CHAVEZ AMES

3 WARREN PHILLIPS AMES

SPARRING-ULTRA MEN 33-42 BLACK 1 WARREN PHILLIPS AMES

SPARRING-ULTRA MEN 33-42 BLUE, BROWN, RED 1 LARRY VOORHEES DES MOINES

2 STEPHEN ENGELHARDT DENISON

3 ALAN SCHENCK CLARINDA

3 ROD MORRIS WEST DES MOINES

SPARRING-ULTRA MEN 33-42 GREEN, ORANGE 1 RANDY SMITH DES MOINES

2 RICK PERIN OSCEOLA

3 RON MCCARGAR BOONE

SPARRING-ULTRA MEN 43 + BLUE, BROWN, RED 1 ANDY WICKHAM MARSHALLTOWN

1 ZLATKO KUCKOVIC URBANDALE

2 KODA SANBORN WATERLOO

2 RICHARD O'CONNELL WATERLOO

3 ALEX BRUCE MARION

3 ANDREW UHLENKAMP WESTSIDE

3 BRENDAN O'MEARA DES MOINES

3 DANIJAL KUCKOVIC URBANDALE

SPARRING-ULTRA MEN 43 + GREEN, ORANGE 1 DANIJAL KUCKOVIC URBANDALE

2 ANDY CHUNG URBANDALE

3 JOSE ALVARADO DENISON

SPARRING-ULTRA MEN 43 + YELLOW, WHITE 1 WYATT TYLER DALLAS

2 BRIAN PORTER URBANDALE

3 NICK MESSERSMITH LEHIGH

3 PATRICK NELSON DOW CITY

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-16 BLACK LIGHTWEIGHT-M 1 JEREMIAH BARNHART WEST LIBERTY

2 JOSUE GOMEZ DENISON

3 MARK BOHSTEDT GRINNELL

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-16 BLACK HEAVYWEIGHT-M 1 JORDAN DORRIAN DES MOINES

1 JUSTIN ROSS DES MOINES

2 PHILLIP TIEN URBANDALE

2 TAE KIM WEST DES MOINES

3 ALEX MALTSEV FAIRFIELD

3 MICHAEL GETHMAN ELDORA

3 RYAN HENDERSHOT HUDSON

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-16 BROWN, RED-M 1 ALAN DRIGGS MOUNT VERNON

1 MAZDAK MINA AMES



2 ERIK EDDY OSCEOLA

2 GARRETT SCHUBERT STORY CITY

3 ALEX KAIZER AMES

3 DREW KAIZER AMES

3 JEFFREY KOLLASCH AMES

3 JON DRIGGS MOUNT VERNON

SPARRING-JUNIORS 14-16 BLUE-M 1 ALAN LEWIS NORWALK

1 MICHAEL KLACIK III WEST DES MOINES

2 JEFFERSON WHITE MOUNT VERNON

2 ZACHARY WOOLFOLK GRINNELL

3 CAIN PATTERSON CHARITON

3 SETH BOHSTEDT GRINNELL


